DATE
SCALE
DRAWN BY±2°
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
CUSTOMER NO.
DRAWING NO.
PART NO.

% Of Rated Current
75%
100%
135%
200%
350%
600%
80A~250A 300A~325A 350A~400A
----- min. 14400 s min. 14400 s
min. 14400 s ----- -----
120 ~ 1800 s ----- -----
1 ~ 15 s 1 ~ 15 s 1 ~ 15 s
0.3 ~ 5 s 0.5 ~ 5 s 0.5 ~ 5 s
0.1 ~ 1 s 0.1 ~ 1 s -----
Part Number Rated Current(A) Thickness DIM"A" mm Voltage Drop(mV)
AFM58-80A 80 0.8 140
AFM58-100A 100 0.8 140
AFM58-125A 125 0.8 130
AFM58-150A 150 0.8 110
AFM58-175A 175 0.8 110
AFM58-200A 200 0.8 110
AFM58-225A 225 1.0 110
AFM58-250A 250 1.0 110
AFM58-300A 300 1.0 80
AFM58-325A 325 1.0 80
AFM58-350A 350 1.0 80
AFM58-400A 400 1.0 80
Electrical Characteristics Test
According to ISO 8820-5
67.20.5
8.50 0.2(2X)